LF
44
4A
/L
F4
44
National
Semiconductor

Simplified Schematic
1/4 Quad
Ordering Information
LF444XYZ
X indicates electrical grade
Y indicates temperature range
“ M” for military, “ C” for commercial
Z indicates package type “ D” , “ M” or “ N”
Connection Diagram
LF444AMD/LF444CD/LF444ACN/LF444CN
Dual-In-Line Package
O U T 4 IN 4" IN 4+ V “  IN 3+ IN 3" O U T 3
Order Number LF444AMD, LF444CD, LF444CJ,
LF444CM, LF444CWM, LF444ACN or LF444CN
See NS Package Number D14E, J14A, M14A, M14B or
N14A
3-106
Absolute Maximum Ratings